Services Price (Rs)

Consultations — By Medical Officer

Contraceptive Services

Laboratory Tests

Family Planning Consultation

SRH Consultation (STI/other)

SRH Consultation-Female with Examination
SRH Consultations-Male-with Examination
Breast Examination

Depo-Provera

Ist Visit

Follow-up

IUCD

JUCD Insertion

JUCD Emergency Insertion
IUCD Removal

JUCD Removal & Re-Insertion
Follow-up

Jadelle

Jadelle Insertion

Jadelle Removal

Jadelle Removal & Reinsertion
Follow-up

Pap Test

HIV

VDRL

HBsAg

UFR

Urine HCG

Bacterial Vaginal Smear Test (BV)

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

2,500.00
1,000.00

5,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
7,000.00
1,000.00

10,000.00
7,500.00
15,000.00
1,000.00

3,500.00
2,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
400.00
400.00
500.00

Services Price (Rs)

Laboratory Investigation Packages

Bloom Wellness Package

Well-Woman Package - Lily Basic
Well-Woman Package — Rose Advanced
Well-Woman Package — Orchid Premium

Well-Men Package — Defender Advanced
Well-Men Package — Mustang Premium

Laboratory Investigation Packages
Sexually Transmitted Diseases

Clear Start — HIV and VDRL

Pulse Check — Standard STl panel

Safe Zone - Extended STI panel

Total Freedom - ClearMax -

Full Comprehensive STl screen-Unisex
Total Freedom - Cruiser -

Full Comprehensive STl screen-Male
Total Freedom - Magnolia -

Full Comprehensive STl screen-Female

Alokaya Counselling Centre

Onsite
Individual Counselling Session
Couple Counselling Session

Online
Individual Counselling Session
Couple Counselling Session

4000.00
8500.00

12500.00
15500.00

14500.00
18500.00

2000.00
5000.00
14000.00
30000.00

35000.00

48500.00

2,500.00
3,000.00

3,500.00
4,500.00




