	Services	rice (Rs)		Services	Price (Rs)
Consultations – By Medic	al Officer		Laboratory Investigation Packages		
	Family Planning Consultation	1,000.00		Bloom Wellness Package	4000.00
	SRH Consultation (STI/other)	1,000.00			
	SRH Consultation-Female with Examinatio	n 1,500.00		Well-Woman Package - Lily Basic	8500.00
	SRH Consultations-Male-with Examination	1,500.00		Well-Woman Package – Rose Advanced	12500.00
	Breast Examination	1,000.00		Well-Woman Package – Orchid Premiur	n 15500.00
Contraceptive Services				Well-Men Package – Defender Advance	d 14500.00
	Depo-Provera			Well-Men Package – Mustang Premium	18500.00
	1st Visit	2,500.00			
	Follow-up	1,000.00			
	IUCD		Laboratory Investigation F		
	IUCD Insertion	5,000.00	Sexually Transmitted Dise	ases	
	IUCD Emergency Insertion	6,000.00		Clear Start – HIV and VDRL	2000.00
	IUCD Removal	3,000.00		Pulse Check – Standard STI panel	5000.00
	IUCD Removal & Re-Insertion	7,000.00		Safe Zone – Extended STI panel	14000.00
	Follow-up	1,000.00		Total Freedom - ClearMax -	
	Jadelle			Full Comprehensive STI screen-Unisex	3000.00
	Jadelle Insertion	10,000.00		Total Freedom - Cruiser -	
	Jadelle Removal	7,500.00		Full Comprehensive STI screen-Male	35000.00
	Jadelle Removal & Reinsertion	15,000.00		Total Freedom - Magnolia -	
	Follow-up	1,000.00		Full Comprehensive STI screen-Female	48500.00
Laboratory Tests			Alokaya Counselling Cent	re	
	Pap Test	3,500.00 RV	EDA CDI I ANIKA	Onsite	
	HIV	2,000.00	I A SIII LAIVIA	Individual Counselling Session	2,500.00
	VDRL	500.00		Couple Counselling Session	3,000.00
	HBsAg	1,000.00			
	UFR	400.00		Online	
	Urine HCG	400.00		Individual Counselling Session	3,500.00
	Bacterial Vaginal Smear Test (BV)	500.00		Couple Counselling Session	4,500.00